
Date :- 11.02.2026 Time :- 09.00 a.m. – 11.00 a.m. Venue :- Examination Hall 01

Ser.No Reg. No Name

1 232174 Mr. MDAM Gunathilake 

2 242002 Mr. A.M.K.N. Abeysinghe

3 242003 Ms. A.A.S.D.Adikari

4 242004 Mr.F.H.I.Ahamed

5 242005 Mr. M.P.C.Alwis

6 242006 Ms. I.P.K. Amanda

7 242007 Mr. A.A.D.M.L.Amarasinghe

8 242008 Ms. H.O.G.Amarasinghe

9 242009 Mr. A.D.M Amhar 

10 242012 Mr. U.N. Ariyasena

11 242013 Ms. A.M.J.S. Aththnayaka

12 242014 Ms. W. A. M. V. Athukorala

13 242015 Ms. W.D.Ayanima

14 242016 Ms. B.M.S.K  Balasooriya

15 242017 Mr. P.M.R.I.S.Balawathgama

16 242018 Ms. D.R.P.N.Bandara

17 242019 Mr. H.R.P.Bandara

18 242020 Ms. R.M.S.S. Bandara

19 242021 Mr. T.A.J.N.Bandara

20 242022 Mr. K.B.D.S.B Basnayake

21 242024 Ms. M.T.Bhagya

22 242025 Mr. A.M. Bhakeer

23 242026 Mr. K.D.D.D.Chandrasena

24 242027 Ms. B.M.R.Chathubashini

25 242028 Ms. T.G.Colambaarachchi

26 242030 Mr. M.Y.N. Dayasiri

27 242031 Ms. K. D. I. D. D. S. Wimalasekera 

28 242032 Ms. E.D.N.C.Deshapriya

29 242035 Ms. T.G.C.M. Dharmakeerthi 

30 242036 Ms. K.H.T.S. Dharmarathna
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31 242037 Ms. M.A.S. Dilara

32 242039 Mr. H.K.D.Dilruksha

33 242040 Ms. R.W.D.N. Dilrukshi

34 242042 Mr. D.M.L.M. Dissanayaka

35 242043 Mr. DMYB Dissanayake

36 242044 Mr. K.G.S.K.Dissanayake

37 242045 Mr. S.H.N.T. Dulanjana 

38 242046 Mr. E.K.C.Priyadasun

39 242047 Ms. E.M.D.S.Ekanayaka

40 242048 Mr. E.A.M.M. Ekanayake

41 242049 Mr. M.M.Fahaam

42 242050 Ms. G.S.R. Fernando

43 242053 Mr. M.D.M.Fernando

44 242054 Ms. M.S.T. Fernando

45 242055 Ms. W.N.M. Fernando 

46 242056 Mr. W.S.R.Fernando

47 242057 Ms. G.W.M.B.M.Galahitiyawa

48 242058 Ms. I.S. Galahittiyawa

49 242059 Mr. M.G.P.T. Gamage

50 242060 Ms. G.A.R.H.Ganepola

51 242061 Ms. S.N.V.Ganewaththa

52 242063 Ms. V.H.Gayanthi

53 242064 Mr. H.A.N.P.Gunarathne

54 242065 Mr. P.K.D.G Gunathilaka

55 242071 Ms. H.A.V.V. Hangawatta

56 242072 Ms. M.D.Hansanie 

57 242073 Mr. H.M.D.S. Herath 

58 242074 Mr. H.M.K.G. Herath

59 242076 Mr. H M S M Herath

60 242077 Mr. P.R.C. Heshan

61 242078 Ms. H.G.U.A. Hungampala

62 242079 Ms. M.I.F. Ifrah

63 242082 Mr. M.U.Indusara

64 242083 Ms. T.Jathishajini

65 242084 Mr. I.P.S.P. Jayabandu

66 242088 Mr. M.A.S.L. Jayarathna

67 242089 Ms. A.W.M.R. Jayarathne

68 242090 Mr. G.A.P.I.G.Jayasekara



69 242091 Mr. A.P.P.N Jayasinghe

70 242092 Ms. H.H.N.C.Jayasinghe 

71 242094 Ms. J.M.S.S.K. Jayathunga 

72 242096 Ms. J.G.G.K. Jayawardhana

73 242100 Mr. D.S Kandage

74 242101 Ms. M.K.P. Karunarathna

75 242102 Ms. A.T.K.U.I. Karunathilaka

76 242103 Ms. J.M.S. Kaushalya

77 242106 Mr. K.G. Kekulandara

78 242107 Ms. R.S. Kudagama

79 242108 Mr. K.A.I.C.L. Kularathna

80 242109 Ms. S. G. S. D. Kulathunga

81 242111 Mr. P.G.S.L.Kumara

82 242112 Mr. H.K.M.A.L.Kumarasinghe

83 242113 Mr. S.P.M.D.Kumarasiri

84 242115 Ms. I.D.P.R. Lakpura

85 242117 Mr. R.D.S.K.Lakshan

86 242120 Mr. L.R.K.G Lekamgae

87 242121 Mr. B.M. Lekamwasam

88 242122 Ms. U.D. Liyanaarachchi

89 242123 Ms. R.M.C. Liyanage

90 242124 Ms. S.L.M.S. Liyanage

91 242125 Mr. D.H.J Lokuge 

92 242126 Ms. K.A.M.S.I.Madhuhanshani

93 242127 Mr. M.M.K. Madusanka

94 242129 Mr. T.A.L.D. Meetiyagoda

95 242131 Mr. P.T.H. Mihisara

96 242133 Mr. M.M.Mohammd

97 242135 Ms. W.E. Nadeesha

98 242136 Ms. N.A.H.A. Narangoda

99 242137 Mr. H.Y.D.S. Navodya

100 242139 Ms. L. M. Neranjana

101 242140 Ms. E.M.V.S. Nethmi

102 242141 Ms. KDST Nethmi 

103 242142 Ms. S.D. Nishshanka

104 242143 Ms. M.N. Niwarthana

105 242144 Ms. M.H. Niwyangani

106 242145 Ms. G.B.Pabasara



107 242146 Mr. H.S.L Peiris

108 242147 Ms. A.V.U.S. Perera 

109 242148 Ms. G.K.N.R. Perera

110 242149 Mr. G.U.J. Perera

111 242151 Mr. K.A.M.P. Perera

112 242153 Mr. W.A.V.C. Perera

113 242155 Mr. D.K. Prabhathiya

114 242156 Mr. A.K.R. Premasiri

115 242157 Mr. M.A.P. Rajapaksha

116 242158 Ms. R.D.I.L. Rajapaksha

117 242159 Mr. T.R.G. Rajapakshe

118 242160 Mr. J.R.A.K.M.V. Ranathunga

119 242161 Mr. R.J.K.L.M. Ranathunga

120 242162 Mr. R.K.D.K.Randeniya

121 242163 Mr. B.A.L.Rashmika

122 242164 Ms. K.I.Rathnayaka

123 242165 Mr. R.M.C.A. Rathnayaka

124 242166 Mr. K.K.G.Raveesha

125 242167 Ms. W.P.M.U.Ravihari

126 242168 Ms. A.P. Ruwanpathirana

127 242170 Mr. M. K. C. Salgadu

128 242171 Ms. H.D.K.N. Samarathunga

129 242172 Mr. K.T.R. Sandakelum

130 242173 Ms. M.A.D.Sandamini

131 242175 Ms. K.B.G.Sanjana

132 242177 Ms. I.M.M.H. Sassarani

133 242179 Ms. H.M.L.D. Senarath

134 242180 Ms. S.G.M.M.K .Senavirathne

135 242183 Ms. B.W.G.S. Sewwandhi

136 242185 Ms. J.P.N.Shehara

137 242186 Mr. AWTS Silva 

138 242187 Ms. M.A.J.T.M. Silva

139 242188 Mr. S.A.K.M. Siriwardana

140 242189 Ms. P.A.D.Sobanya

141 242190 Ms. R.G.N. Mekala

142 242194 Mr. K.S.R. Swarnapala

143 242195 Ms. W.G.T. Thathsaranee

144 242196 Mr. T.M.S.C.B.Thennakoon



145 242197 Mr. P.M. Thewarapperuma

146 242198 Ms. A.M.G.A. Thilakarathna

147 242199 Mr. BVDMM Vidanage

148 242200 Ms. C.H.M. Vidanapathirana

149 242201 Mr. W.M.T.Y.N.Wasala

150 242202 Ms. C .H. M. I. N. Wanduragala

151 242203 Mr. W.P.D.D.Warnasooriya

152 242204 Ms. H.P.A.H.Weerakon

153 242205 Ms. P.H. Weerakoon

154 242206 Mr. W.H.M.I.C.B. Weerakoon

155 242207 Mr. W.A.N.M. Weerasingha 

156 242209 Mr. H.P.S. Weerasoori

157 242210 Ms. K.H.L.R Weerasooriya 

158 242232 Ms. H.M.W.W. Herath
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Date :- 11.02.2026 Time :- 09.00 a.m. – 11.00 a.m. Venue :- Main Hall

Ser.No Reg. No Name

1 242212 Mr. K.M.S.C.Wickramarathna

2 242213 Ms. W.A.N.M. Wickramasingha

3 242214 Ms .S.W.P.S.Wickramasinghe

4 242215 Mr. A.R.N.T. Wijebandara

5 242216 Mr. B.M.P.K.Wijerathna

6 242217 Ms. G.G.D.P. Wijerathna

7 242218 Mr. W.M.S.N.Wijesinghe

8 242219 Ms. M.T. Wijesuriya

9 242221 Mr. J.W.S.Yevin

10 242222 Ms.M.F.F.Zimra

11 242223 Ms. I.H.B.B.P.Shantha

12 242224 Mr. R.M.K.W.B.C.B. Kumburegama

13 242226 Ms. M.N.R.Perera

14 242228 Mr. M.P.S. Jayawardana

15 242229 Ms. M.W.A.M. Perera

16 242231 Ms. W.W.S.  Bhagya

17 242233 Mr. W.A.S.K.Weerasinghe

18 242234 Mr. W.C Heshan

19 242236 Mr. H.D.T. Deshan

20 242237 Ms. D.F.S.H. Perera

21 242238 Ms. R.D. Rajapaksha

22 242240 Mr. K.W.K. Akalanka

23 242241 Ms. A.D.V. Dabare

24 242242 Ms. J.C.Withanage

25 242243 Mr. I.P.M.C. Sandakelum

26 242244 Ms. R.M.V.Nisansala



27 242245 Mr. P.D.C. Premawansha

28 242246 Ms. L.H.G.S.DE Silva

29 242247 Mr. P.P.S.R. Amarasingha

30 242248 Ms. R.A.S.Nawoda

31 242250 Ms. J.P.N.Jayasundara

32 242251 Mr. R.M.N. Denuwan

33 242252 Ms. R.M.K.K. Rathnayaka

34 232135R S.Sevieshtun 

35 232175R K.V.N.S WIJEYARATHNA

36 232239R S.W.D.K.M.A.D.R. Manamendra

37 232260R T.R.V Gunasekara

38 232263R J.G.K.Dilmina

39 232272R S.P.B.P De Silva

40 232273R R.S.Hirumalshi 

41 232283R S.A.P Gimhan

42 232285R D.M.R.Sewwandi

43 232286R M.T.J.Perera

44 232287R G.M.D. Sathsara

45 232290SP S.C.K.Sudusingha

46 232291SP H.A.M.R.Deshapriya

47 222099RR T.K.S.A.PEIRIS 

48 222170RR M.A.D.D.N.Anawarathna

49 222188RR M.F.M.IRFATH 

50 222233RR C. M. K. I. Wijayabandara 

51 222261RR L.R.N Fernando 

52 222265RR NKMC Siriwardhana

53 212304RRR G.Shamanthe

54 212337R M.G.G.Karindra

55 192028RRRRR N.H.Thilanka Dias

56 192197RRRRR S.M.H.S.K Samarakoon
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